FIXED-PNLS-1U

Base Product



Fiber Optic Panels, 1U, fixed

- Standard 19" rackmount 1U high
- Fiber panels are offered in singlemode and multimode configurations

Product Classification

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber patch panel

Product Series 1U

General Specifications

Body Style Symmetrical

Color Black
Interface, front LC/UPC

Rack Type EIA 19 in

Rack Units 1

Dimensions

 Height
 44.45 mm | 1.75 in

 Width
 482.6 mm | 19 in

Material Specifications

Finish Powder coated

Material Type Aluminum

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode | Multimode | Singlemode

Packaging and Weights

Included Mounting hardware

Packaging quantity 1

COMMSC PE®